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Fy 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- &1 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Libl Industrial Park, Singapore 408633

- ar
A
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Rig No 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9807198-R

‘Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel CC4/ASM1B0014B8/K1ya3

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

1| 24-01-2018
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 . M““l“"“llﬂ“l

Coda  ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKA 541BK Veh. Inspected SH 8304Y
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0,00
Claim No. SBMOGTFH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 24/01/2018
r Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
ODdameter - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
1 Conditions of Tyres .
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/01/2018 |inspection Date 2310172018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAFPORE 508868
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,




| B P P

Pie Lid Company Reglstration No. 199607108R

51 UNEAVE 1. #02-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (6S) A2563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your ref:  SEMOO7FH
Our ref: CC4/ASMI1B001466/K 1yal Date: 26.01.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SH 9304Y
We refer to the above malter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 23.01.2018

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-
Waorkshop Estimate Amount : 55 2,411.58

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 1,036.18

"Check” Items Amount : S§ -

Market Value : 5§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : S% -

Nett Value : 58 -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Y ours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A<

REP ES ATE*

VEHICLE %0 : SH 9304Y DATE 18/172018 16:19
A Doy . (B0O\-R
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40

oy [ ParsDesriptontabour | Tope | UnitPrice | Amount J
Rear Bumper §  603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement : : $ 504 35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) - S 180,00 | $ 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket $ 49.00
Rear Bumper Clips — 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge ! s 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover .. 5 225.00
SUB TOTAL § 1,907.35
LESS 20% s 381.47
MSCOUNTED TOTAL § 1,52588
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor o 5 135.70 |Nett
5 135.70
Labour Charge 2s0
Panel Beating S 38400
Spray Painting Charge s 20000 [fo
Wiring Charge £ SMF-'"’
R/Refix Reverse Sensor 4 120067127
TOTAL LABOUR s T50.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 241158
A
K‘ L; f {ff’ #
J M ot
2 Loy
rr
Gt Pt oA |
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.




603.60
22.00

625.60

18907 35
625.60
12B1.75

625.60
125.12
500.48
135.70
400.00

1036.18

504.35
360.00
49.00
143.40
225.00

1281.75

504.35
380.00
49,00
14340
225.00

1281.75
256.35
1025.40

13570 200.00 180.00

180.00 2000
20.00 50.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
135.70
0.00
0.00 750.00
0.00 400.00
0.00 350.00
CHECK ITEM
206158



COMFORIDELCGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Job Ref No . 305108356 )
Date P 24012018 5 Loyang Drive Srgepors 50969
Fax: 6546 A158
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Aftn KALVIN
Vahicle Reg Na SH 9304Y Date of Accident 18.01.2018

The survey and estimales of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to AXA SKAS418K

2 The finalzed amaunt shall be:

{a}  Spare Paris after List discount — $636.18
(b)  Labour Charges £400.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $1,036.18

(e.) Lumpsum Rapair [If applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost afiar Less
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal period for repairs 2 working days
4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5 Thank you for your assisiance We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
P <
Signatura ) Signature
Name ! Mame .-t‘ ""“
Tel 6214 8316 Date L /e jid
Fax 6546 8156
For OHicial Usa Only
Document
lterm Amount Attached ::5";2:::‘5’; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES

2. Loss of Income Paid

13, Survey Fees

. LTA Search Fee
. Medical Fees (on behall
of driver, if applicable)

Chvarrun

Remarks




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 24.01.2018
Time: 11:08:26
Page: 1

305108356

SH 9304Y
Q000000000
HYUNDAI

140

13.12.2017
18.01.2018 15:10
18.01.201%8

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC"s AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G  MOVC COVER ASSY-RRBUMPE | 603.60 20,00 48288

0002 (4-01-0101-0111-G  HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10L 22,00 20.00  17.60

0003 09-01-9999.0068-A4 HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS | 13570 135.70
SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200,00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 180,060

0002 L LUBRICATE LOCK HINGES & HOOH LATCH
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL

636,18

400.00

1,036.18

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE : DATE :

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A<
REP TIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SH 9304Y DATE 18/1/2018 16:19
MAKE : A - .
Doy (R-0\-
MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 RIS 1%
I Qty | Parts De tion/ Labour Tyvpe Unit Price Amount
Rear Bumper " b §  603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement a4 $ 50435
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 4’?" b 18000 | $ 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket X7 $ 49.00
Rear Bumper Clips  — S 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge K'ﬂ - 5 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover X/ s 22500
SUB TOTAL § 190735
LESS 20% % 381.47
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 1,525.88
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor ~ IM S 13570 |Nen
S 13570
Labour Charge 20
Panel Beating $ ;saﬁ:’
Spray Painting Charge 3 defﬁﬁ rdo
Wiring Charge < sjmq" - am
R/Refix Reverse Sensor S 12006 2?
TOTAL LABOUR S 750,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 241158
_
Johos 11
i asiele
g3 )d e T TR e
2 iy DaR o
W | 2/d . '
"l.-e:;'l':‘| ‘% o1 1
ﬁ,-i—m Pt o .
This is an initinl estimate based on a visual inspection of the showevelnele. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle 15 surveyed by a motor Sun :}.rrwhr LIRSV TR T TTART |\ —




Page 1 ol 2

From: Ng Nyuk Phin/cdge/delgronotes
To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc: assignments@ikkauto.com, Lim Kwok Eng/cdge/delgronotes@DELGRONOTES, Roger
How Keen Meng/cdge/delgronotes@delgronotes, Tan Pei
Wei/cdge/delgronotes@delgronotes

Date: Monday, January 22, 2018 05:37PM
Subject: SH 9304Y VS SKA5418K (AXA) DOA: 18.01.2018 *** 3rd email ***

Dear Motor Claims,
There is no sign of your appointed surveyor since our 1st emalil on 18.01.2018 at 1737hrs.
**= 48 hours has passed =**

We will appoint your panel surveyor for this month, LKK, to survey the taxi tomorrow,
23.01.2018, withour further delay.

Regards,

Larry Ng

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Loyang Taxi Crash Repair

6214 8316

————— Forwarded by Ng Nyuk Phin/cdge/delgronotes on 01/22/2018 05;30PM -----
To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

From: Ng Nyuk Phin/cdge/delgronotes

Date: 01/19/2018 04:15PM

Subject: SH 9304Y VS SKAS418K (AXA) DOA: 18.01.2018 ** 2nd emall **

Dear Maotor Claims,
We are still waiting for your appointed surveyor. *4 24 hours has passed *

Kindly arrange to survey the taxi at 59 Loyang Drive, level 4, rooftop carpark as soon as
possible,

Regards,

Larry Ng

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Loyang Taxi Crash Repair

6214 8316

————— Forwarded by Ng Nyuk Phin/cdge/delgronotes on 01/19/2018 04:14PM <«
To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

From: Ng Nyuk Phin/cdge/delgronotes

Date: 01/18/2018 05:37PM

Subject: SH 9304Y VS SKA5418K (AXA) DOA: 18.01.2018

Dear Motor Claims,

http://128.1835.16.26/mail/ngnyukph.nst/(*624Sent ) 20CDIF46C 77282534825821 DO0... 22/01/2018



COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Qur Ref : T 0118/ SH 9304Y /WT(sl)
Yuur R'f: ComiortDalGro
Date - 26-Jan-18 CDGE Taw Claims Dept
59 Loyang Drive ath Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX SH 9304Y YOUR INSURED SKA5418K
AND OTHER ON 18.01.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transporiation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle Mo : SH 9304Y which was invaolved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us 1o assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKA5418K

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 1108.71

2 6 days Lossof Rental@ § 125.00 per day $ 75000

3  Survey Report Fees {Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 3 7.49

5 GIA/Palice Report Fees 3 -

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 3 -
SubTotal: $§ 1,866.20

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 6 days Loss of Income @ _$ 80.00 per days $  480.00

Total Claims: $ 2,346.20

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repalir bill and photostat photographs 7 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SKAS418K
¢) GIA /[ Police report/s of . SH 8304Y

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Photocopiefs of Accident Scene Photo/s [ ) Traffic Compound [ X ) PIR
{ ) Witness stalement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter {x ) Downlime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settliement of the said claims
a5 soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully
William Tan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORTDELGRO

Enginsering Pte Lid
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51 LUBIAVE L #0125 PAYA URT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408038 TEL 7 (005) 62563300 FAN @ 1M3) 62564315

14 FEBRUARY 2018

TEO WAI KONG ALFIAN ADAM
38 FARRER ROAD

#03-08

SINGAPORE 268836

Dear SirfMadam,
Our Ref : CC4/ASM1BO01466/K 1yad
Your Rel ' SKA 5418K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 5418K & SH 9304Y ALONG/AT PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON
18/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjusler
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your palicy

We have received a claim from M/s Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf
of the owner of SH 9304Y against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear
collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we
cannol be absolved from liability

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, al your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to jaskhine@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



S1 UREAVE 1, 80125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408913 TEL : (085) 62563361 FAX : (63) 62364315

s If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settliement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2928 or emall us
al jaskhine@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely

Jas Khine
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2928
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pre Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V. LettofAuthorisation
LETTER OF .lI.IT!'ICIHISiTIﬂH
(NAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SH9304Y , SKA 5418K ON 18-Jan-18 11:00
ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD TURNING LEFT INTO EUNDS AVENUE S
1] We QUAH CHIN CHYE {Hirar) NRIC No.: S1420049E
andfor (Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SH9304Y
hereby suthorise ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, Including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

Page 1 of |

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim

agalnst third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher an my/four behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respact of the clalm against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE In accaordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd".

Date 1B-Jan-2018
Name of Hirer QUAH CHIN CHYE
Hirer NRIC S1420049E Signature : E I
Address 152 ANG MO KID AVENUE 5 #10-30...
560152

Contact No. 91077742



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOOTFH
INSURED : TEO WAI KONG ALFIAN ADAM

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm thm by letter of authonsaton dated fﬁ" “1"‘”&:\! are
authorised to and do hereby give tlh; ischarge for ourselves and on behalf of Comfordelgro Engineering Pte

Ltd and the Hirer, R4AH Tiin €

ehicle no. SH 9304Y.

Now we Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

nj

b}

cl

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars One Thousand Nime Hundred And Ninety Only (51,.990.00)
in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have agamst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no | SKA 541 8K ) arising out of an accident with (SH 9304Y)
on [B0O12018

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and or their Insured and'or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be hiable for any further claim(s) whaisoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may

ve against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andor their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no.
§ b SWITE arising direcily/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that l/'we amvare the personis) entitled 1o receive the above settlement and hereby
undermke 1o mdemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD agamst any claim made or to be made m respect
of this settlement,

It 15 understood and agreed that payment herein 15 made i favour of Comfortdelgro Engineering Pre Lid js
made without any admission of linbility whaisoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and or their
Insured and'or the driver of vehicle no. §K

Dated this 7 6 day of filasct 2018

Signed by /1 f?&v

mu1uqﬁmtusmr4nn:an

o 1 I
Please frmwand your chegue made payahle
il . 5 b ¥

Company Stamp MENRTTF KW A ECTIM

Name

Witness 1\L
l

1/C No
Address

AA Insurance Pie Ltd (Company Reg. No. 169903512M;) M ren o o W I _
& Shenton Wary, #2501 AXA Towst, Singapore 068811 Ml RES0NE MINes ano Damages aneng Mamrom 3@ ek

Customer Centre 28101 Y } - ; -
fel: +65 GBAD 4888 Fay +65 6338 2522 Webaite www.2a comsg - : SN akl J00NT200 CASIIEN



ComtortDelGro Enginearing Pte Lid

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAx IN“GICE MPANY REG. ND. 19 __ ;"I__;{'u

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTL VEHCLE NO iRV, HNO/DATE
SH 9304Y 91353759 2 2018

ﬁ:é—}l 8 SHENTON WAY AYE TriwEo o
. 3 OF n-l_u AXA TOWER HYUNDAT

yOORL ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG LIA FE{TlHF IH

- -

13.12.2017

. . - _ CHHSEJJ." CODE

scription : 3P 18.1 ) ' /
eBCT 1D aF 18,01, 201 MHLB4 LUMHUDGESS

S/Ho Part No Aey I :
LY UNlT FTrice wDisc Net
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Our Refl, CT18010537

Lomlort

| g

Date: 25 January 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 18/01/2018 @ 11:00 hrs

ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD TURNING LEFT INTO EUNOS
AVENUE 5

INVOLVING SKA 5418K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registerad owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SH9304Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to QUAH CHIN CHYE IC NO
S$1420049E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi ansing from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settiement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generaled letter  No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Engliire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No. . Incident Date/Time
SKEAS41BK 18 Jan 2018 / 11:00:00

Wttt ] M oI i ] pra et et

Insurance Pariculars Enguiry By Agents Dalall

SearchStatus  Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name
Successiul Al2 AXA IMSURANCE PTELTD
Previous OK

IRAATEL IROTION TeEfANNdTET



1MBR2018  hittps:fvrl lagov sgitalvilisctionhubCurreni TransactionLogs ?PFUNCTION _ID=F 1B01001E T&dispatch=logofi&param=110%272baeb3aBeb.

1rrF‘ﬂ5ﬂFL'{" 7@1 -, @

Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.
Your last login date and time was 18 Jan 2018, 16:32:21.
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History
S/No.Asset Type Asset|D  Asset Transaction Type Transaction Log Date/Time
Owner ID Amount(53)
18.32 Insurance Enquiry [GIRO 18 Jan 2016/
1 Vehicle  SKAS41BK - =g i 16:32:45



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT EREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SKA 541BK (Insd veh)| Model: TPVD HYUNDAI 140
SH 9304Y (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |18/01/2018
Global Sum Settlement [%] Yes [ 1 MNo
Repair Estimate '8 2,580,395
Final Repair Cost 5 1.108.7T1
Loss of Token Sum & 250.00 Sdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 1 625.00 5 days
LTA !/ GIA Search Fee ] 7 49
|01hers |: s! 0.00
Final Settiement Sum (Global Sum) ‘5 1.880.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X | YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
B} For GIA Registered Workshop: 9 PRt e
BOLA Liabiiity 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability o be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD % 1,990,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 07032018
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



